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Natia Khmaladze <natia@moh.gov.ge>

Tue 2/27/2018 7:05 AM

To:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>;

Ccmdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>;
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355030380,
Bomony

From: "Maia Nikoleishvili" <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
To: natia@moh.gov.ge

Cc: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge

Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 19:55:01 +0400

Subject: Fwd: 338053 LEMSBJB0S

Bsm0s, 360 870mM0 sOSLFTMOS F0B0MOMIO0S. FNBM3, Db 4378 Bj0mo.

From: "Maia Nikoleishvili" <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

To: nkhmaladze@moh.gov.ge, mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge
Cc: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge, mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge

Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 19:49:33 +0400

Subject: Fwd: 38059mL LEMSB IO
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Maia Nikoleishvili MPA

Chief Specialist of International Relations Division

HR Management and International Relations Department
Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
144 Tsereteli ave., 0159 Tbilisi, Georgia

Tel.: +995 32 2510034 (0803)

Cell phone: +995 577272713

E-mail: mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge

From: Lela Sturua <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>

To: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 15:44:21 +0000

Subject: LE®IBIFOS

Lela Sturua MD PhD MPH

Head, Non-communicable Diseases Department
National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
Tel.: +995 599 111797

E-mail: lela.sturua@ncdc.ge

7/1/2018, 12:37 AM



